
1 22.09.2022 ICHRA اصغر محمود Ichhra-9/21/2022-9268 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:00 PM

2 22.09.2022 ICHRA حمزه محبوب Ichhra-9/21/2022-9266 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:10 PM

3 22.09.2022 ICHRA محمد فہد Ichhra-9/21/2022-9264 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:20 PM

4 22.09.2022 ICHRA عبدالجبار Ichhra-9/21/2022-9260 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:30 PM

5 22.09.2022 ICHRA محممد اکبر Ichhra-9/21/2022-9259 SI قاسم عباس IO ROOM 4:40 PM

6 22.09.2022 ICHRA عاقل محمود Ichhra-9/21/2022-9257 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:50 PM

7 22.09.2022 ICHRA محمد اسامہ Ichhra-9/21/2022-9256 SI قاسم عباس IO ROOM 5:00 PM

8 22.09.2022 ICHRA شہباز احمد Ichhra-9/21/2022-9253 ASI محمد جميل شاہد IO ROOM 5:10 PM

9 22.09.2022 Kot Lakhpat ناصر علی KL-9/21/2022-16008 M Ahmad SI SHO Room 4:00 PM

10 22.09.2022 Kot Lakhpat منيراں بی بی KL-9/21/2022-16005 M Ahmad SI SHO Room 4:10 PM

11 22.09.2022 Kot Lakhpat ساجد علی KL-9/21/2022-16004 Nasir Iqbal ASI SHO Room 4:20 PM

12 22.09.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد ممتاز KL-9/21/2022-16001 Khalid ASI SHO Room 4:30 PM

13 22.09.2022 Kot Lakhpat کرامت علی KL-9/21/2022-16000 Khalid ASI SHO Room 4:40 PM

14 22.09.2022 Kot Lakhpat صائمہ نديم KL-9/21/2022-15995 M Ahmad SI SHO Room 4:50 PM

15 22.09.2022 DEFENCE A SHAZIA YAHYA DA-9/22/2022-7670 Imran SI 1 4:00 PM

16 22.09.2022 DEFENCE A PARVEEEN DA-9/22/2022-7651 SOHAIB AHMAD ASI 2 5:00 PM

17 22.09.2022 DEFENCE B RANA MUMTAZ AHMAD DB-9/22/2022-7064 HAROON JAVED ASI 1 4:00 PM

18 22.09.2022 DEFENCE B MUHAMMAD IKRAM UL HAQ DB-9/22/2022-7044 KHALID MAHMOOD JAVED ASI 2 5:00 PM

19 22.09.2022 DEFENCE C MAJID ALI DC-9/22/2022-7648 USMAN MAQBOOL TASI 1 4:00 PM

20 22.09.2022 DEFENCE C MUHAMMAD ARSHAD DC-9/21/2022-7612 KHALID MAHMOOD ASI 2 5:00 PM

21 22.09.2022 FACTORY AREA MUHAMMAD AZEEM FA-9/22/2022-20396 NABEEL TSI 1 4:00 PM

22 22.09.2022 FACTORY AREA RAMEEZ FA-9/22/2022-20389 NABEEL TSI 2 5:00 PM

23 22.09.2022 FACTORY AREA SHIEKH MUHAMMAD LATIF FA-9/22/2022-20388 ABBAS ASI 2 6:00 PM

24 22.09.2022 SOUTH CANTT AMEER HUSSAIN SC-9/22/2022-13351 KARMAT ALI ASI 1 4:00 PM

25 22.09.2022 SOUTH CANTT NASREEN SC-9/22/2022-13338 ABDUL GAFOOR ASI 2 5:00 PM

26 22.09.2022 NORTH CANTT JAVED IQBAL NC-9/22/2022-14260 SAEED AHMAD SI 1 4:00 PM

27 22.09.2022 NORTH CANTT RAFIQUE MASIH NC-9/22/2022-14233 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ ASI 2 5:00 PM

28 22.09.2022 MUSTAFABAD MUHAMMAD ARSLAN MA-9/22/2022-5163 ZAHEER ABBAS ASI 1 4:00 PM

29 22.09.2022 GHAZIABAD MUHAMMAD RIAZ GA-9/22/2022-9647 ARSHAD AWAN SI 1 4:00 PM

30 22.09.2022 GHAZIABAD KHALIL AHMAD BAJWA GA-9/22/2022-9640 FAROOQ SHAREEF SI 2 5:00 PM

31 22.09.2022 BAGHANPURA MUHAMMAD RAZAQ BP-9/22/2022-14777 ZULFIQAR ALI ASI 1 4:00 PM

32 22.09.2022 BAGHANPURA ABDUR REHMAN BP-9/22/2022-14775 ZULFIQAR ALI ASI 2 5:00 PM

33 22.09.2022 BAGHANPURA RAHEEM AHMAD BP-9/22/2022-14771 TAHIR ASI 3 6:00 PM

34 22.09.2022 HARBANCEPURA AMNA HP-9/22/2022-14526 FAROOQ ASI 1 4:00 PM

35 22.09.2022 HARBANCEPURA NAZIA BI BI HP-9/22/2022-14524 FAROOQ ASI 2 5:00 PM

36 22.09.2022 HARBANCEPURA ASIF HP-9/22/2022-14513 YASEEN ASI 2 6:00 PM

37 22.09.2022 MANAWAN PARVEEN BI BI Manawan-9/22/2022-10393 NAJEEB ULLAH ASI 1 4:00 PM

38 22.09.2022 MANAWAN MUHAMMAD TUFAIL Manawan-9/22/2022-10382 ZAHID SI 2 5:00 PM

39 22.09.2022 BATAPUR AZAM ALI Batapur-9/22/2022-7729 KHALIQ SI 1 4:00 PM

40 22.09.2022 BATAPUR MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ Batapur-9/22/2022-7725 SADIQUE ASI 1 5:00 PM

41 22.09.2022 BARKI YASIR ZULFIQAR Barki-9/21/2022-3491 FAROOQ SI 1 4:00 PM

42 22.09.2022 HADYARA ALLAH RAKKHA Hadyara-9/21/2022-2090 MUHAMMAD AFZAL ASI 1 4:00 PM

43 22.09.2022 HAIR RUBINA BI BI Hair-9/22/2022-6403 ARIF MASOOD SI 1 4:00 PM

44 22.09.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN MUHAMMAD MAJEED ST-9/22/2022-9472 ASGHAR ALI ASI 2 4:00 PM

45 22.09.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN ZAID IDREES ST-9/22/2022-9467 M. IMRAN ASI 3 4:00 PM

46 22.09.2022 NAULAKHA HAFIZ IFTIKHAR ALI Noulakha-9/21/2022-4171
ABDUL KHALIQ SI

1 4:00 PM

47 22.09.2022 RANGMEHAL faisl youns RM-9/21/2022-1552 AMJAD RAZA TSI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

48 22.09.2022 SHAHDARA TANVEER Shahdara-9/22/2022-15364 TALIB SI 1 4:00 PM

49 22.09.2022 SHAHDARA AMNA Shahdara-9/21/2022-15361 NADEEM ASI 2 4:00 PM

50 22.09.2022 BADAMI BAGH LIAQAT BB-9/21/2022-6267 ILYAS BAIG ASI 2 4:00 PM

51 22.09.2022 BADAMI BAGH ANWAR BIBI BB-9/21/2022-6266 SEHAR BATOOL TSI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM
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52 22.09.2022

53 22.09.2022 MOCHIGATE MUHAMMAD AKRAM MG-9/22/2022-1614 KHALID HUSSAIN SI 2 1:00 PM

54 22.09.2022 SHAFIQABAD محمد خرم خان Shafiqabad-9/21/2022-8543 NABI AHMAD ASI 3 11:00 PM

55 22.09.2022 SHAFIQABAD محمد عثمان Shafiqabad-9/21/2022-8542 MAZHAR SI 4 4:00 PM

56 22.09.2022 Shadbagh NASEEM HAMAD Shadbagh-9/22/2022-9634 BASHRAT ASI 1 16:00

57 22.09.2022 RAVI ROAD FALHIR RR-9/22/2022-5257 ISHFAQ ASI 1 4:00 PM

58 22.09.2022 LOWERMALL MUHAMMAD YAQOOB LM-9/22/2022-5042 MUHAMMAD DIN ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

59 22.09.2022 LOWERMALL ANEES KAUSAR LM-9/22/2022-5041 ISHAQ MASIH SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

60 22.09.2022 LOWERMALL ADNAN BUTT LM-9/22/2022-5035 MUHAMMAD DIN ASI SHO ROOM 4:40 PM

61 22.09.2022

62 22.09.2022 BHATTI GATE MUHAMMAD USMAN BG-9/19/2022-3783 AMEEN ANJUM SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

63 22.09.2022 BHATTI GATE AZEEM BG-9/20/2022-3806 AMEEN ANJUM SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

64 22.09.2022 MISRISHAH SAIMA MS-9/22/2022-7305 SAFDAR SI 1 4:00 PM

65 22.09.2022 MISRISHAH UMER LIAQAT MS-9/22/2022-7306 SAFDAR SI 1 4/30 PM

66 22.09.2022 ISLAMPORA YOUSAF Islampura-9/22/2022-10262 REHMAT TSI 1 4:00 PM

67 22.09.2022 ISLAMPORA MUSHTAQ Islampura-9/22/2022-10258 ZULAFQAR ALI ASI 2 4:30 PM

68 22.09.2022 ISLAMPORA AFTIKHAR Islampura-9/22/2022-10257 JAVED ADI 3 5:00 PM

69 22.09.2022 MUSLIM TOWN M MANSHA MT-9/20/2022-3767 MUZAMIL ABBAS TASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

70 22.09.2022 MUSLIM TOWN JAVAID SIDDIQUE MT-9/19/2022-3759 MUZAMIL ABBAS TASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

71 22.09.2022 MUSLIM TOWN TAIMOOR RIASAT MT-9/19/2022-3758 MUZAMIL ABBAS TASI SHO ROOM 3:45 PM

72 22.09.2022 MILLAT PARK Jibraeel MP-9/21/2022-3961 Khalid Jameel SI SHO office 3:00 PM

73 22.09.2022 MILLAT PARK Naveed Hussain MP-9/21/2022-3968 Khalid Jameel SI SHO office 3:15 PM

74 22.09.2022 MILLAT PARK M Tariq MP-9/21/2022-3973 Khalid Jameel SI SHO office 3:30 PM

75 22.09.2022 MILLAT PARK Zubaida bibi MP-9/21/2022-3980 Khalid Jameel SI SHO office 3:45 PM

76 22.09.2022 MILLAT PARK M Ejaz MP-9/21/2022-3981 Imtiaz TASI SHO office 4:00 PM

77 22.09.2022 MILLAT PARK Nadeem Ahmad MP-9/22/2022-3983 Munir ASI SHO office 4:15 PM

78 22.09.2022 IQBAL TOWN KAMRAN FAISAL IT-9/21/2022-10106 ALEEM KHAN ASI 1 4:15 PM

79 22.09.2022 IQBAL TOWN ASAD KHAN IT-9/21/2022-10045 ALEEM KHAN ASI 1 3:15 PM

80 22.09.2022 IQBAL TOWN MOHID NASIR IT-9/21/2022-9979 TANZEEL ASI 2 3:45 PM

81 22.09.2022 IQBAL TOWN MUHAMMAD AKRAM IT-9/21/2022-9968 JUNAID TSI 3 4:00 PM

82 22.09.2022 IQBAL TOWN MUHAMMAD KASHIF SHAH IT-9/21/2022-9977 TANZEEL ASI 3 4:30 PM

83 22.09.2022 NAWANKOT JAMSHED ALI NK-9/22/2022-10706 SAJID ALI TASI SHO 4:00 PM

84 22.09.2022 NAWANKOT ALI RAZA NK-9/22/2022-10585 ALLAH DITTA ASI SHO 4:30 PM

85 22.09.2022 NAWANKOT ADNAN HANIF NK-9/21/2022-10581 SAJID ALI TASI SHO 5:00 PM

86 23-09-2022 Civil lines احمد ندᘍم CL-9/22/2022-3369 Riaz ASI IO Room 5:00 PM

87 23-09-2022 Civil lines محمد شہزاد CL-9/22/2022-3367 Akbar ASI IO Room 6:00 PM

88 23-09-2022 Civil lines خدᘍجہ معاوᗬہ CL-9/21/2022-3363 ...TS رضوان اصغر IO Room 6:30 PM

89 23-09-2022 Garhi Shahu ᣢرضوان ع GS-9/21/2022-4443 RIYASAT SI IO Room 5:00 PM

90 23-09-2022 Garhi Shahu محمد ᜇاشف GS-9/20/2022-4433 RIYASAT SI IO Room 6:00 PM

91 23-09-2022 Garhi Shahu حاᢔᣐ عᘘدالمجᘮد GS-9/20/2022-4413 RIYASAT SI IO Room 8:40 PM

92 23-09-2022 Gujjar pura محمد عثمان GP-9/22/2022-10722 ASI اسᘘع ᡨᣂاخ IO Room 8:00 PM

93 23-09-2022 Gujjar pura  ᢔᣍ ᢔᣍ ممتاز GP-9/22/2022-10720 ASI اسᘘع ᡨᣂاخ IO Room 8:15 PM

94 23-09-2022 Gujjar pura محمد اعظم GP-9/22/2022-10717 ASi ر احمدᗬᖔتن IO Room 8:30 PM

95 23-09-2022 Lytton road محمد اسلم LR-9/22/2022-4664 ASI ᡧ ᢕᣌسجاد حس IO Room 5:00 PM

96 23-09-2022 Lytton road  ᡧ ᢕᣌد عارف حسᘮس LR-9/22/2022-4656 asi فہد اشفاق IO Room 6:00 PM

97 23-09-2022 Mozang ᚽسمہ اᜯرم Mozang-9/22/2022-6256 ASI الᘘمحمد اق IO Room 5:00 PM

98 23-09-2022 Mozang سہᘮل شفیق Mozang-9/22/2022-6251 ASI د احمدᘮسع IO Room 6:00 PM

99 23-09-2022 Mozang  ٰ ᡧᣕمرت Mozang-9/21/2022-6179 ASI مᘮسل IO Room 6:30 PM

100 23-09-2022 Mughalpura ناᣅه Mughalpura-9/22/2022-8787 ...as ابرᗷ احسان IO Room 5:00 PM

101 23-09-2022 Mughalpura عشاء Mughalpura-9/22/2022-8786 ASI اصغر IO Room 6:00 PM

102 23-09-2022 Mughalpura محمد ᙏسᘮم Mughalpura-9/22/2022-8780 ...as ابرᗷ احسان IO Room 8:40 PM

103 23-09-2022 Old Anarkali محمد شکᘮل اعوان OA-9/22/2022-3856 SI ᡧ ᢕᣌشوکت حس IO Room 8:00 PM

104 23-09-2022 Qila gujar singh ᣢفہد ع QGS-9/22/2022-6156 SUNNY BASHIR TASi IO Room 8:15 PM



105 23-09-2022 Race Course  ᢔᣎراشد غلام ن RC-9/22/2022-5254 Muhammad Waseem SI IO Room 8:30 PM

106 23-09-2022 Race Course  ᢔᣍ ᢔᣍ راشده RC-9/22/2022-5252 Muhammad Waseem SI IO Room 5:00 PM

107 23-09-2022 Race Course محمد عمران کھوک... RC-9/21/2022-5234 Muhammad Waseem SI IO Room 6:00 PM

108 23-09-2022 Shalimar  ᢄᣎارم بھ Shalimar-9/21/2022-9774 SHOAIB ASI IO Room 6:30 PM

109 23-09-2022 Shalimar شاه زᗬب بھٹو Shalimar-9/21/2022-9772 Abdul Majeed ... IO Room 6:30 PM

110 22.09.2022 SUNDAR KHALID HUSSAIN Sundar-9/21/2022-9943 G MURTAZA ASI 1 5:00 PM

111 22.09.2022 SUNDAR SADDAM HUSSAIN Sundar-9/21/2022-9938 SHAFIQ ASI 2 6:00 PM

112 22.09.2022 SUNDAR RABINA BI BI Sundar-9/21/2022-9945 SHAFIQ ASI 2 6:30 PM

113 22.09.2022 TOWNSHIP ZAHID FIAZ TS-9/22/2022-8500 TARIQ ASI 1 5:00 PM

114 22.09.2022 TOWNSHIP NADEEM GUL TS-9/22/2022-8499 REHMAT ASI 2 6:00 PM

115 22.09.2022 TOWNSHIP M. ABRAR TS-9/22/2022-8498 REHMAT ASI 2 8:40 PM

116 22.09.2022 MANGA MANDI PRVAIZ MM-9/22/2022-5610 PRVAIZ AKHTAR SI 4 8:00 PM

117 22.09.2022 MANGA MANDI sughra bibi MM-9/22/2022-5609 adnan ASI 4 8:15 PM

118 22.09.2022 MANGA MANDI M SHEHZAD MM-9/22/2022-5608 SAJID SALEEM ASI 6 8:30 PM

119 22.09.2022 JOHAR TOWN FARZANA JT-9/20/2022-9740 ANEES TASI 2 5:00 PM

120 22.09.2022 JOHAR TOWN KHARAM IJAZ JT-9/21/2022-9796 IJAZ AHMAD ASI 3 6:00 PM

121 22.09.2022 JOHAR TOWN KASHIF ALI JT-9/21/2022-9805 IJAZ AHMAD ASI 3 6:30 PM

122 22.09.2022 SUNDAR KHALID HUSSAIN Sundar-9/21/2022-9943 G MURTAZA ASI 1 5:00 PM

123 22.09.2022 SUNDAR SADDAM HUSSAIN Sundar-9/21/2022-9938 SHAFIQ ASI 2 6:00 PM

124 22.09.2022 SUNDAR RABINA BI BI Sundar-9/21/2022-9945 SHAFIQ ASI 2 6:30 PM

125 22.09.2022 TOWNSHIP ZAHID FIAZ TS-9/22/2022-8500 TARIQ ASI 1 5:00 PM

126 22.09.2022 TOWNSHIP NADEEM GUL TS-9/22/2022-8499 REHMAT ASI 2 6:00 PM

127 22.09.2022 TOWNSHIP M. ABRAR TS-9/22/2022-8498 REHMAT ASI 2 8:40 PM

128 22.09.2022 MANGA MANDI PRVAIZ MM-9/22/2022-5610 PRVAIZ AKHTAR SI 4 8:00 PM

129 22.09.2022 MANGA MANDI sughra bibi MM-9/22/2022-5609 adnan ASI 4 8:15 PM

130 22.09.2022 MANGA MANDI M SHEHZAD MM-9/22/2022-5608 SAJID SALEEM ASI 6 8:30 PM

131 22.09.2022 JOHAR TOWN FARZANA JT-9/20/2022-9740 ANEES TASI 2 5:00 PM

132 22.09.2022 JOHAR TOWN KHARAM IJAZ JT-9/21/2022-9796 IJAZ AHMAD ASI 3 6:00 PM

133 22.09.2022 JOHAR TOWN KASHIF ALI JT-9/21/2022-9805 IJAZ AHMAD ASI 3 6:30 PM


